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8.75 M

2.50 M



4.2



4



9.66 M

2.92 M



4.5 TONS (APPROX.)

40





3.80M













BEAM

DRAFT LOADED

DISPLACEMENT (LOADED)

PASSENGERS

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

L. O. A 12.50 M

3.14 M

0.65 M

10 TONS (APPROX.)

30 PAX

30 + KNOTS

800 LTRS.

200 LTRS.



12.000 M

11.600 M

10.130 M

4.160 M

0.960 M

0545 M

9.5 TONS (APPROX.)

1,500 LTRS.

200 LTRS

21 PASSENGER’S +9
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L. O. A

L. W. L

BEAM 4.16  M

DRAFT LOADED 0.64 M

DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOADED) 9.5 TONS (APPROX.)

PASSENGERS 33 PASSANGERS

MAXIMUM SPEED 30 KNOTS

SERVICE SPEED 24 KNOTS

FUEL TANKS 1500 LTRS.

WATER TANKS 200 LTRS.
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11.09  M

12.000  M
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32
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13.50 M

11.560 M

3.90 M

0.800 M

15 TONS (APPROX.)

24+ KNOTS

1,500 LTRS.

300 LTRS.
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4.90 M
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30

D. W. L

BEAM

DRAFT

DISPLACEMENT (LOADED)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

L. O. A 10.000 M

8.86 M

2.900 M

0.45 M

3 TONS (APPROX.)

30 KNOTS (@ FULL LOAD CONDITION)

500 LTRS.

200 LTRS.



(FULL  LOAD) 23

22



23

22
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5.620 M

15.00 M

33

(FULL LOAD)

25
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(FULL LOAD) 40



32 3335
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SPECIFICATIONS

L. O. A (M) 20.8

L. W. L (M) 14.03

BEAM (M) 5.9

58.1)M( TFARD

DISPLACEMENT (TONS) 26

RECOMMENDED POWER (HP) X 1 250

21 OTPU)STONK( DEEPS

PROPULSION SYSTEM FIXED PITCH

LAUNAMMETSYS GNIREETS

FUEL TANK CAPACITY (LTRS) 4000

YTILIBALIAVA LANOITPOGNINOITIDNOC RIA

FISH HOLD CAPACITY (M3) 25

55FT DHOW



INDEPENDENT



INDEPENDENT
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12.40

3.14

1.70

0.75

8 TONS (APPROX.)

25+ KNOTS

800 LTRS.

200 LTRS.

L.O.A (M)

BEAM (M)

DEPTH (M)

DRAFT (M)

DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOAD)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS



12.00 L

10.06

4.16 M

1.70

0.58

8.5 TONS (APPROX.)

30+ KNOTS

800 LTRS.

300 LTRS.

L.O.A (M)

W.L (M)

BEAM (M)

DEPTH (M)

DRAFT (M)

DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOAD)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS



16.00

15.00

13.73

5.40

0.68

30 TONS (APPROX.)

30+ KNOTS

3000 LTRS.

500 LTRS.
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DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOAD)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS
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SOLAR ABRA BOATS
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CLOSED ABRA BOATS
CLOSED ABRA BOATS

40 41
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FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

6000 LTRS.

2000 LTRS.



DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOAD)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

50 TONS (APPROX.)

12 KNOTS

6000 LTRS.

3000 LTRS.



85FT  PLEASURE  DHOW  16m  FISHING  SUPPOURT 
                                                                                                             CATAMARAN

L. O. A 31.00  M

L. W. L 21.00  M

BEAM (MOULDED) 6 .20  M

DISPLACEMENT 90 .00  TONS (APPROX.)

MAXIMUM SPEED 12 KNOTS

50

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

6000 LTRS.

3000 LTRS.



DISPLACEMENT (FULL LOAD)

MAXIMUM SPEED

FUEL TANKS

WATER TANKS

16.0

13.73

5.42

3.40

1.40

27 TONS (APPROX.)

25 KNOTS

3000 LTRS.

700 LTRS.





TUV ISO 20 :900115 SHOP APPROVAL

BSCIC ISO 14001:2018 BSCIC ISO 140001:2015




